CONTPAQ

Impreso de Pélizas por Segmento de
Negocio
del 01/Ene/2013 al 31/Ene/2013

Direccion:
Reg. Fed.:
Fecha Tipo
No. Refer.
21/Enef2013 Egresos
1 Ch000001
2 Ch000001
21/Ene/2013 Egresos
1 Ch000002
2 Ch000002

Numero
Cuenta
1
11120-03033
11250-00004
2
11120-03033
11250-00004

SECRETARIASJ12

Concepto Clase
Nombre SN
'"IRA.ASIG.GTOS.GTOS.2A.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681 01
'"IRA.ASIG.GTOS.GTOS.2A.ENE/13

JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO | 01

'"IRA.ASIG.GTOS.GTOS.2A.ENE/13

Total pdliza :

'2A.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681 01
'2A.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13
JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO | 01
'2A.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13

Total pdliza :

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

Diario

Diario

Cargos

50000

50000

50000

50000

Hoja: 1

Abonos

50000

50000

50000

50000



21/Ene/2013

21/Ene/2013

21/Ene/2013

Egresos

1 Ch000003

2 Ch000003

Egresos

1 Ch000004

2 Ch000004

Egresos

1 Ch000005

2 Ch000005

11120-03033

11250-00004

11120-03033

11250-00004

11120-03033

11250-00004

'3RA.ASIG.GTOS 2DA.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681
'3RA.ASIG.GTOS 2DA.ENE/13

JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
'3RA.ASIG.GTOS 2DA.ENE/13

Total pdliza :

'4TA.ASIG.GTOS.2A.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681
'4TA.ASIG.GTOS.2A.ENE/13

JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
'4TA.ASIG.GTOS.2A.ENE/13

Total pdliza :

'5TA.ASIG.GTOS.2A.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681
'5TA.ASIG.GTOS.2A.ENE/13

JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
'5TA.ASIG.GTOS.2A.ENE/13

Total péliza :

01

01

01

01

01

01

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000



24/Ene/2013

24/Ene/2013

24/Ene/2013

Egresos

1 Ch000006

2 Ch000006

Egresos

1 Ch000007

2 Ch000007

Egresos

1 Ch000008

2 Ch000008

11120-03033

11250-00004

11120-03033

11250-00004

11120-03033

11250-00004

'6TA.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681
'6TA.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13

JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
'6TA.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13

Total pdliza :

"TMA.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681
"TMA.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13

JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
"TMA.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13

Total pdliza :

'8VA.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681
'8VA.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13

JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
'8VA.ASIG.GTOS.2DA.ENE/13

Total péliza :

01

01

01

01

01

01

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000



24/Ene/2013

24/Ene/2013

30/Ene/2013

Egresos

1 Ch000009

2 Ch000009

Egresos

1 Ch000010

2 Ch000010

Egresos

1 Ch000011

2 Ch000011

11120-03033

11250-00004

11120-03033

11250-00004

11120-03033

11250-00004

'ONA.ASIG.GTOS 2A.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681
'ONA.ASIG.GTOS 2A.ENE/13

JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
'ONA.ASIG.GTOS 2A.ENE/13

Total pdliza :

ASIG# 10,GTOS.2DA.QNA.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681

ASIG# 10,GTOS.2DA.QNA.ENE/13
JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
ASIG# 10,GTOS.2DA.QNA.ENE/13

Total pdliza :

ASIG. #11,GTOS.2DA.QNA.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681

ASIG. #11,GTOS.2DA.QNA.ENE/13
JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
ASIG. #11,GTOS.2DA.QNA.ENE/13

Total péliza :

01

01

01

01

01

01

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000



30/Ene/2013

30/Ene/2013

30/Ene/2013

Egresos

1 Ch000012

2 Ch000012

Egresos

1 Ch000013

2 Ch000013

Egresos

1 Ch000014

2 Ch000014

11120-03033

11250-00004

11120-03033

11250-00004

11120-03033

11250-00004

12

ASIG. #12,GTOS.2DA.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681

ASIG. #12,GTOS.2DA.ENE/13
JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
ASIG. #12,GTOS.2DA.ENE/13

Total pdliza :

ASIG# 13 GTOS.2DA.QNA. ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681

ASIG# 13 GTOS.2DA.QNA. ENE/13
JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
ASIG# 13 GTOS.2DA.QNA. ENE/13

Total pdliza :

ASIG-#14,GTOS.2DA ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681
ASIG-#14,GTOS.2DA ENE/13

JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
ASIG-#14,GTOS.2DA ENE/13

Total péliza :

01

01

01

01

01

01

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000



30/Ene/2013 Egresos
1 Ch000015

2 Ch000015

31/Ene/2013 Egresos
1 Ch000016

2 Ch000016

31/Ene/2013 Egresos

Total de pdlizas impresas 17

Total de movimientos impresos : 32

11120-03033

11250-00004

11120-03033

11230-05117

15

49

ASIG-#15,GTOS.2A.ENE/13
BANCOMER 192169681
ASIG-#15,GTOS.2A.ENE/13

JOSE LUIS GASTELUM ARAMBURO
ASIG-#15,GTOS.2A.ENE/13

Total pdliza :

PAGO DEDUC. VEH.PICK UP
BANCOMER 192169681
PAGO DEDUC. VEH.PICK UP

BERNARDO CARRILLO BAROCIO
DR.
PAGO DEDUC. VEH.PICK UP

Total pdliza :

Total péliza :

Total General:

01

01

01

01

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

FEDERAL

50000

50000

6552.84

6552.84

0.00

756552.84

50000

50000

6552.84

6552.84

0.00

756552.84






